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              MOLEX 430451000
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  MOLEX
                

 Package
 Push-Pull,P=3mm

 Description
 
                2x5P 10P 2 3mm 3mm 5 Right-Angle Push-Pull,P=3mm  Wire To Board Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  102
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.5753
                      	$ 0.58
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.4866
                      	$ 4.87
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.423
                      	$ 12.69
	
                      102+
                    	 
                        $0.3712
                      	$ 37.86
	
                      510+
                    	 
                        $0.355
                      	$ 181.05
	
                      1020+
                    	 
                        $0.3446
                      	$ 351.49



 
              In Stock: 24553
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  